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▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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08

Image# 201608039022174946

08

Ste 650

Ste 360

2016

For Our Future

2016

Transaction ID : VSG8M9QAXD6

Transaction ID : VSG8M9QY0A9

01*

Shirin Bidel-Niyat

08/03/2016 22 : 15

1

Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 8/1-8/7

Printing - Canvassing Literature

2016

6000.00

2016

01

6000.00

1

20006-4112

43215-2600

269944.28

269944.28

888 16th St NW

C00620971

240 N 5th St

29

03

OH

DC

HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON

X

HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON

Columbus

Washington

004

004

6000.00

70394.22

07

08 2016

For Our Future Action Fund

JVA Campaigns LLC

2016
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