## 08/03/2016 22 : 15

## Image# 201608039022174946 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	edule E)		IIUNES			PAGE 1 0	OF 1 RM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Fo	r Our Future				Cc	00620971		
					M M /	D D / Y	VVVY	
Chec	sk if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New repo	oort Amends repo					
F	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			Date	of Public	Distribution/Diss	emination	
	x *				08	D D / Y	2016 Y	
Ν	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW			Amo	unt			
	Ste 650							
_	Dity	State	Zip Code	Tran	notion ID		0394.22	
	Washington	DC	20006-4112			: VSG8M9QY0 sement or Obliga		
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 8/1-	-8/7	Category/ Type 004	] [	M M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y	
Ν	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House Distr	rict:	
H	HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON		Oppose	X Presid	lent	Senate Sta	ate:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme		Primary	K General	
	Per Election for Office Sought		269944.28	2016	⊃ther (spe			
	Full Name of Payee					Distribution/Diss	emination	
	JVA Campaigns LLC				M M /		2016	
Ν	Mailing Address 240 N 5th St				08	01	2016	
	Ste 360			Amo	unt			
(	City	State	Zip Code				6000.00	
	Columbus	OH 43215-2600			Transaction ID : VSG8M9QAXD6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004		07 /	29 / Y	2016 Y	
١	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House Distr	rict:	
	HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON		Oppose	X Presid	dent	Senate Sta	ate:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General	
	Per Election for Office Sought		269944.28	2016	Other (spe	ecify) ►		
(a)	) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expend	litures		<b>-</b>		6	6000.00	
(b	) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expe	enditures		<b>-</b>	-7-			
(c)	) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			··· ▶	-7-	6	6000.00	
<u> </u>								
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat			- 34 - 14 (	DD	/ Y Y Y		
		[Electron	<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	e 08	03	2016	T	
	Signature						_	